
FEDERAÇÃO DE BADMINTON DO ESTADO DE SÃO PAULO - FEBASP

RANKING ESTADUAL - 2014 
III FEBASP   

USP2013                

13

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013                      

18

V FEBASP   

BRW 2013                 

13

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014                  

14

II FEBASP  

STA 2014                      

11

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014             

7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

Classificação 6 SMA .

III FEBASP   

USP2013                

13

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013                      

18

V FEBASP   

BRW 2013                 

13

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014                  

14

II FEBASP  

STA 2014                      

11

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014             

12

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 4 139 60 (Ae) João Bajer 97(SAC)00605 0 12 7 60 60 0 0

2 4 117 60 (Ae)Gustavo Pereira 95(VIVA)00768 0 25 7 25 0 60 0

2 z 117 0 (Ae)Vinicius Gori 98(SBB)00029 0 60 12 45 0 0 0

4 6 107 57 Maicon Guimarães 96(VIVA)00664 0 25 12 25 45 0 12

5 z 102 0 (Ae)Mateus Cutti 95(ECP)00885 0 45 45 12 0 0 0

6 1 95 95 Gabriel Nery 94(ECP)00429 0 0 0 0 25 25 45

7 2 92 85 (Ae)Kelton Oliveira 99(VIVA)00715 0 0 0 7 25 0 60

8 3 81 69 Osvaldo Correia Jr.96(SBB)00597 0 7 12 12 12 45 12

9 8 61 44 Bruno Soares Moura 97(SBB)00882 0 12 7 12 7 12 25

10 z 60 0 Thomas Araújo 86(SHC)00379 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

11 7 56 49 Gabriel Cedro Pereira 97(ABB)00969 0 0 5 7 12 25 12

12 9 46 39 Otávio Vasques 96(ECP)01271 0 0 0 7 7 7 25

13 10 43 31 Pedro Abreu 96(SBC)00890 0 12 7 0 12 12 7

14 13 33 19 Felipe Couto 90(SHC)00216 0 7 0 7 7 12 0

15 12 28 21 Jose Augusto Almeida 59(CPB)00069 0 7 5 0 7 7 7

16 11 26 26 Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 0 0 0 0 7 12 7

17 z 25 0 Luis Fernando Martin 84(SHC)00309 0 0 25 0 0 0 0

17 z 25 0 Daniel Caprini 91(SHC)00284 0 0 25 0 0 0 0

19 13 19 19 Raul Rufato 97(ABB)01072 0 0 0 0 12 7 0

20 16 14 7 Tacio Farinas 96(SAC)00707 0 7 0 0 7 0 0

21 15 12 12 Vinicius Pereira 98(SHC)00766 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

21 z 12 0 Miguel dos Santos 97(SBC)00608 0 12 0 0 0 0 0

21 z 12 0 Rafael Lajusticia 83(ECP)00485 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

21 z 12 0 Henrique Grota 89(FON)00224 0 0 12 0 0 0 0

25 z 7 0 Matheus Nóbrega 86(AC_SP)01439 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

25 z 7 0 Pablo Martinez 95(FON)00617 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

25 z 7 0 Thomas Tjong 87(SHC)00341 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

27 z 7 0 Filipe M. Lima 88(SHC)00287 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

27 z 7 0 Eder Cruz 69(CPB)00186 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

Classificação 7  SFA

III FEBASP   

USP2013                       

8

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013                          

9

V FEBASP   

BRW 2013                 

6

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014                    

10

II FEBASP  

STA 2014                       

10

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 2 180 90 Giovana Villani 95(FON)00220 0 45 45 30 45 45 0

2 6 155 60 (Ae) Jaqueline Carvalho 97(VIVA)00659 0 25 25 45 60 0 0

3 3 144 72 (Ae) Estéfane Ventura 96(SAC)00903 0 60 12 0 12 60 0

4 1 135 97 Thais Morelli 92(SPB)00028 0 25 25 0 12 25 60

5 13 84 12 Eva Dialetachi 84(ECP)00742 0 12 0 60 12 0 0

6 4 82 62 Leticia Konno 97(ITAPÊ)01020 0 0 12 20 25 25 12

7 8 63 39 Isamara Aguiar 94(ABB)00975 0 12 12 14 7 7 25

8 4 62 62 Renata Farinas 97(SAC)00837 0 0 0 0 25 12 25

9 z 60 0 (Ae)Jackeline Luz 99(SHC)00758 0 0 60 0 0 0 0

10 9 50 24 Luana Pereira 97(SHC)01014 0 12 12 14 0 12 12

11 7 45 45 Tamires dos Santos 01(VIVA)00763 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 9 24 24 Mariana Couto 98(SAC)00905 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

12 9 24 24 Amanda Kotsubo 97(CPB)00528 0 0 0 0 12 12 0

14 12 14 14 Tamires Araújo 93(SANK)00922 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

15 13 12 12 Ana C. Zucchetti 98(SANK)01389 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

16 z 7 0 Anna Luisa Santana 94(CAP)00159 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Classificação 8  DMA .

III FEBASP   

USP2013

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013

V FEBASP   

BRW 2013 

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014

II FEBASP  

STA 2014

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 z 150 0 Bruno Soares Moura 97(SBB)00882 Vinicius Gori 98(SBB)00029 45 45 60 0 0 0

2 1 130 130 Gabriel Morales 99(SBB)01430 Osvaldo Correia Jr.96(SBB)00597 0 0 0 45 60 25

3 2 120 60 Guilherme Kumasaka 78(CAP)00297 Paulo Fam 61(CAP)00470 0 60 0 0 0 60

4 5 77 45 Felipe Couto 90(SHC)00216 Gabriel Marques 83(SHC)00722 0 12 20 0 45 0

5 z 70 0 Kelton Oliveira 99(SEA)00715 Maicon Guimarães 96(SEA)00664 0 25 45 0 0 0

6 2 60 60 Guilherme Kumasaka 78(CAP)00297 Luis Schoueri 97(CAP)01279 0 0 0 60 0 0

6 z 60 0 Gabriel Nery 94(ECP)00429 Mateus Cutti 95(ECP)00885 60 0 0 0 0 0

8 5 52 45 Diego Mascara 87(SANK)01398 Luis Fernando Martin 84(SHC)00309 0 7 0 0 0 45

9 4 50 50 Manoel Gori 68(SBB)00001 Paulo Nunes 70(SBB)00402 0 0 0 30 20 0

10 7 30 30 Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 Raul Rufato 97(ABB)01072 0 0 0 0 30 0

10 z 30 0 Mateus Cutti 95(ECP)00885 Otávio Vasques 96(ECP)01271 0 0 30 0 0 0

10 z 30 0 Gabriel Marques 83(SHC)00722 Maicon Guimarães 96(SEA)00664 30 0 0 0 0 0

13 8 26 26 Kelton Oliveira 99(VIVA)00715 Vinicius Pereira 98(SHC)00766 0 0 0 14 0 12

14 9 25 25 Daniel Blikstein 75(SHC)01069 Gabriel Marques 83(SHC)00722 0 0 0 0 0 25

14 z 25 0 Daniel Caprini 91(SHC)00284 Filipe M. Lima 88(SHC)00287 0 25 0 0 0 0

16 10 20 20 Arthur Lemos Jr. 66(SHC)00481 Gabriel Marques 83(SHC)00722 0 0 0 20 0 0

16 z 20 0 Felipe Couto 90(SHC)00216 Kelton Oliveira 99(SEA)00715 20 0 0 0 0 0

18 z 15 0 João Bajer 97(SAC)00605 Rafael Lajusticia 83(ECP)00485 15 0 0 0 0 0

18 z 15 0 Eder Cruz 69(CPB)00186 Pedro Lanas (EES) 00687 0 0 15 0 0 0

20 11 14 14 Alexandre Omura 72(ECP)00495 Otávio Vasques 96(ECP)01271 0 0 0 14 0 0

21 12 12 12 Alexandre Omura 72(ECP)00495 Gabriel Nery 94(ECP)00429 0 0 0 0 0 12

21 12 12 12 Paulo Nunes 70(SBB)00402 Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 0 0 0 0 0 12

Pontos

Pontos

Pontos



21 12 12 12 Felipe Couto 90(SHC)00216 Wenderson Oliveira 92(SHC)00944 0 0 0 0 0 12

21 z 12 0 Osvaldo Correia Jr.96(SBB)00597 Thomas Tjong 87(SHC)00341 0 12 0 0 0 0

21 z 12 0 Paulo Nunes 70(ECP)00402 Rafael Lajusticia 83(ECP)00485 0 12 0 0 0 0

21 z 12 0 Felipe Bosco 86(SHC)00285 Thomas Araújo 86(SHC)00379 0 12 0 0 0 0

Classificação 9   DFA .

III FEBASP   

USP2013

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013

V FEBASP   

BRW 2013 

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014

II FEBASP  

STA 2014

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 2 180 105 Mariana Couto 98(SAC)00905 Renata Farinas 97(SAC)00837 60 45 0 45 30 30

2 1 165 165 Ana C. Zucchetti 98(SANK)01389 Leticia Konno 97(ITAPÊ)01020 0 0 0 60 45 60 Aesp

3 4 115 50 Francine Bartholomeu 97(ABB)00963 Isamara Aguiar 94(ABB)00975 45 20 20 30 20 0

4 z 90 0 Elizabeth Moreira 99(SEA)01200 Luana Gonçalves 97(SEA)01014 0 30 60 0 0 0

5 3 60 60 Marta Lopes 77(SANK)00196 Tamires Araújo 93(SANK)00922 0 0 0 0 60 0

5 z 60 0 Roberta Angi 86(SHC)00329 Thamie Fontes 90(FON)00340 0 60 0 0 0 0

7 5 45 45 Hellen Mantoaneli 01(ABB)01490 Isamara Aguiar 94(ABB)00975 0 0 0 0 0 45

7 z 45 0 Ingrid Bezerra 00(SEA)01030 Talita Lopes 98(SEA)01191 0 0 45 0 0 0

9 z 30 0 Luciana Mendonça 70(SBB)00032 Renata Hentzschler 62(AVU)00255 0 0 30 0 0 0

10 6 20 20 Beatriz Conti 97(SBB)01481 Camila Sales 94(SBB)00492 0 0 0 0 0 20

Classificação 10  DXA
III FEBASP   

USP2013

IV FEBASP  

SHC  2013

V FEBASP   

BRW 2013 

I FEBASP   

SBC 2014

II FEBASP  

STA 2014

III FEBASP    

SCS 2014

Rk52 Anual Rk52 Anual Nome 1 Nome 2 7/7/13 13/10/13 16/11/13 9/3/14 13/4/14 2/6/14

1 1 120 60 João Bajer 97(SAC)00605 Estéfane Ventura 96(SAC)00903 0 60 0 60 0 0

2 z 90 0 Rafael Lajusticia 83(ECP)00485 Eva Dialetachi 84(ECP)00742 45 0 45 0 0 0

3 1 80 60 Gustavo Pereira 95(VIVA)00768 Luana Gonçalves 97(VIVA)01014 20 0 0 0 60 0

4 1 73 60 Felipe Couto 90(SHC)00216 Tamires dos Santos 01(VIVA)00763 0 13 0 0 0 60

5 1 60 60 Lioiti Takasaki 78(SPB)01423 Thais Morelli 92(SPB)00028 0 0 0 0 30 30

5 z 60 0 Gustavo Pereira 95(SEA)00768 Elizabeth Moreira 99(SEA)01200 0 0 60 0 0 0

5 z 60 0 Tacio Farinas 96(SAC)00707 Estéfane Ventura 96(SAC)00903 60 0 0 0 0 0

5 z 60 0 Osvaldo Correia Jr.96(SBB)00597 Thais Morelli 92(SBB)00028 30 30 0 0 0 0

9 5 45 45 Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 Marta Lopes 77(SANK)00196 0 0 0 0 0 45

9 5 45 45 Matheus Lima Santos 97(SANK)01140 Marta Lopes 77(SANK)00196 0 0 0 0 45 0

9 5 45 45 Maicon Guimarães 96(VIVA)00664 Jaqueline Carvalho 97(VIVA)00659 0 0 0 45 0 0

9 z 45 0 Rafael Lajusticia 83(ECP)00485 Roberta Angi 86(SHC)00329 0 45 0 0 0 0

13 z 33 0 Caio Fragas 97(ITAPÊ)01322 Leticia Konno 97(ITAPÊ)01020 0 13 20 0 0 0

14 8 30 30 Masayasu Okada 80(SPB)01651 Thais Morelli 92(SPB)00028 0 0 0 30 0 0

14 z 30 0 Osvaldo Correia Jr.96(SBB)00597 Luciana Mendonça 70(SBB)00032 0 0 30 0 0 0

16 9 20 20 Gabriel Gama 98(SHC)01429 Luana Pereira 97(SHC)01014 0 0 0 0 0 20

16 9 20 20 Pedro Kawakami 97(CPB)00943 Hao Min Huai 67(CPB)00531 0 0 0 20 0 0

16 z 20 0 Henrique Grota 89(FON)00224 Giovana Villani 95(FON)00220 0 20 0 0 0 0

19 z 15 0 Pedro Abreu 96(SBC)00890 Juliana Lima 97(SBC)00906 15 0 0 0 0 0

19 z 15 0 João Bajer 97(SAC)00605 Renata Farinas 97(SAC)00837 0 0 15 0 0 0

21 11 13 13 Diego Mascara 87(SANK)01398 Marta Lopes 77(SANK)00196 0 0 0 13 0 0

21 11 13 13 D'Artagnan Silva 98(FON)01392 Giovana Villani 95(FON)00220 0 0 0 13 0 0

21 11 13 13 Jhonatan Oliveira 88(SANK)00404 Tamires Araújo 93(SANK)00922 0 0 0 13 0 0

21 z 13 0 Matheus Lima Santos 97(SANK)01140 Tamires Araújo 93(SANK)00922 0 13 0 0 0 0

Pontos

Pontos


